SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION — CONTINUED
HENRY
E.B. W.B. MEDIAN ROCK ISLAND
CU YD CU YD CU YD TOTAL LOCATION
38 38 M4 + 31
165 165 514 + 11
165 165 518 + 6
165 165 530 + 93
51 51 530 + 43
51 51 534 + 88
165 165 534 + 88
169 169 5719 + 49
279 279 595 + 66
143 143 653 + 57
174 174 657 + 44
51 51 657 + 57
165 165 662 + 23
200 200 666 + 13
252 252 682 + 39
212 212 681 + 67
1167 926 353 2446 SUB TOTAL HENRY
1,124 907 433 2,464
1,167 926 353 2,446
2,291 1,833 786 4,910
2464 25% shrinkage 3080
2446 25% shrinkage 3057.5
6138
6140

- 45
- 517
- 520
- 533
- 533
- 538
- 537
- 582
- 599
- 656
- 672
- 660
- 672
- 669
- 686
- 685
COUNTY

+ + + 4+ + ++ 4+ + + 4+ ++++ 4+

75
91
66
84
84
29
79
40
88
48
97
99
96
96
24
21

COMMENTS

E.B. Culvert (OUTSIDE)

E.B. Culvert (OUTSIDE)

W.B. Culvert (OUTSIDE)

E.B. MOSQUITO CREEK OUTSIDE

E.B. MOSQUITO CREEK INSIDE

W.B. MOSQUITO CREEK INSIDE

W.B. MOSQUITO CREEK OUTSIDE

W.B. US 6 (OUTSIDE)

E.B. Culvert (OUTSIDE)

E.B. East 400th STREET st # 0005 (OUTSIDE)
W.B. East 400th STREET st # 0005 (OUTSIDE)
W.B. East 400th STREET st # 0005 INSIDE
E.B. SIGN POST (OUTSIDE)

E.B. SIGN POST (INSIDE)

W.B. Culvert (OUTSIDE)

E.B. Culvert (OUTSIDE)

SUB TOTAL ROCK ISLAND COUNTY
SUB TOTAL HENRY COUNTY
GRAND TOTAL

SUB TOTAL ROCK ISLAND COUNTY
SUB TOTAL HENRY COUNTY

GRAND TOTAL

% 74/280 & 80

* % (81-2, 81-3, 37-1, 37-2-1) RS-1 & 81-3BR
% % % ROCK ISLAND/HENRY COUNTY
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